

COUNTIE(S) : KNOX

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 010223.00  
 =====

COMPLETION DATE : 12/19/08

PROJECT(S) : STP-1022(300)X

LOCATION(S) : ROCKLAND, RAIL STATION RESTORATIONNE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : \_\_\_\_\_

TITLE : \_\_\_\_\_

ATTEST : \_\_\_\_\_

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : ROCKLAND, RAIL STATION RESTORATION.

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	002529 THE PENOBSCOT COMPANY, INC.	\$ 373,614.50	100.0000%
2	000739 MCCORMICK & ASSOCCIATES	\$ 395,126.00	105.7577%
3	000416 T BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 411,299.00	110.0865%
4	000018 CATALANOS CONSTRUCTION	\$ 595,927.00	159.5032%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) 002529 THE PENOBSCOT COMPANY, INC.		( 2 ) 000739 MCCORMICK & ASSOCCIATES		( 3 ) 000416 T BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 DIV. 2 SITE CONSTRUCTION	LUMP	3413.30000	3413.30	17104.00000	17104.00	5200.00000	5200.00
0020 DIV. 4 MASONRY	LUMP	25573.00000	25573.00	26290.00000	26290.00	50000.00000	50000.00
0030 DIV. 5 METALS	LUMP	4665.20000	4665.20	11321.00000	11321.00	2300.00000	2300.00
0040 DIV. 6 WOOD & PLASTIC CARPENTRY	LUMP	7200.00000	7200.00	8757.00000	8757.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0050 DIV. 7 THERMAL & MOISTURE PROTECTION	LUMP	198082.50000	198082.50	184305.00000	184305.00	150000.00000	150000.00
0060 DIV. 8 DOORS & WINDOWS	LUMP	66126.00000	66126.00	13792.00000	13792.00	76000.00000	76000.00
0070 DIV. 9 FINISHES	LUMP	15350.00000	15350.00	58652.00000	58652.00	45000.00000	45000.00
0080 DIV. 15 MECHANICAL	LUMP	501.50000	501.50	1173.00000	1173.00	2100.00000	2100.00
0090 DIV. 16 ELECTRICAL	LUMP	15408.00000	15408.00	23953.00000	23953.00	22199.00000	22199.00
0100 659.10 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	8930.00000	8930.00	24804.00000	24804.00	38000.00000	38000.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	345,249.50	\$	370,151.00	\$	400,799.00

SECTION 0002 MASONRY OPTION (BID REQUIRED)

COUNTIE(S) : KNOX

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 010223.00

=====

		( 1 ) 002529		( 2 ) 000739		( 3 ) 000416		
		THE PENOBSCOT COMPANY, INC.		MCCORMICK & ASSOCIATES		T BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0110 DIV. 4.1	MASONRY RESTORATION ADDITIONAL REMOVAL & RESTORATION	300.000 SF	75.00000	22500.00	66.00000	19800.00	20.00000	6000.00
0120 DIV. 4.1	MASONRY RESTORATION ADDITIONAL SPOT REPOINTING	300.000 SF	19.55000	5865.00	17.25000	5175.00	15.00000	4500.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	28,365.00	\$	24,975.00	\$	10,500.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	373,614.50	\$	395,126.00	\$	411,299.00

CONTRACT ID : 010223.00

=====

		( 4 ) 000018	( )	( )
		CATALANOS CONSTRUCTION		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS				
0010 DIV. 2	SITE CONSTRUCTION	LUMP	8160.00000	8160.00
0020 DIV. 4	MASONRY	LUMP	59593.00000	59593.00
0030 DIV. 5	METALS	LUMP	3600.00000	3600.00
0040 DIV. 6	WOOD & PLASTIC CARPENTRY	LUMP	60324.00000	60324.00
0050 DIV. 7	THERMAL & MOISTURE PROTECTION	LUMP	232980.00000	232980.00
0060 DIV. 8	DOORS & WINDOWS	LUMP	87240.00000	87240.00
0070 DIV. 9	FINISHES	LUMP	37440.00000	37440.00
0080 DIV. 15	MECHANICAL	LUMP	2640.00000	2640.00
0090 DIV. 16	ELECTRICAL	LUMP	26400.00000	26400.00
0100 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	65100.00000	65100.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	583,477.00
SECTION 0002 MASONRY OPTION (BID REQUIRED)				
0110 DIV. 4.1	MASONRY RESTORATION ADDITIONAL REMOVAL & RESTORATION	300.000 SF	30.00000	9000.00
0120 DIV. 4.1	MASONRY RESTORATION ADDITIONAL SPOT REPOINTING	300.000 SF	11.50000	3450.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	12,450.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	595,927.00
			\$	0.00